
12  THIESSEN Erik 27.06.2008 GER B 64.29 95 100 101 101

11  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU A 64.27 105 105 105 105

10  CIURAR Roberto David Razim 10.09.2009 ROU B 64.09 100 100 105 105

9  LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL A 64.77 102 102 106 106

8  KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE A 63.49 112 116 116 112

7  ERGUN Berat 22.02.2008 TUR A 64.53 108 113 117 113

6  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 64.51 111 115 120 115

5  GRIGORYAN Artush 15.08.2008 ARM A 64.21 112 116 119 116

4  PLOTNIKOV Sergei 05.05.2009 AIN A 64.61 112 116 119 116

3  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL A 64.39 111 115 118 118

2  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL A 64.89 116 120 122 122

1  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA A 64.27 115 120 123 123

15  KOLPASKY Tomas 28.02.2009 SVK B 63.83 84 87 88 84

14  SANCHEZ OLIVER John 24.01.2009 ESP B 63.97 90 90 95 95

13  ERDEG Ivan 07.03.2008 SRB B 63.53 100 105 106 100

RESULTS MEN 65 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 122  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL   X      

SNATCH 123  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA   X      
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  ERDEG Ivan 07.03.2008 SRB B 63.53 120 120 125 120

11  ERGUN Berat 22.02.2008 TUR A 64.53 128 132 138 128

10  LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL A 64.77 125 131 136 131

9  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU A 64.27 125 131 136 131

8  CIURAR Roberto David Razim 10.09.2009 ROU B 64.09 121 126 131 131

7  KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE A 63.49 130 134 136 134

6  GRIGORYAN Artush 15.08.2008 ARM A 64.21 140 140 140 140

5  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL A 64.89 136 140 143 140

4  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 64.51 137 142 148 142

3  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA A 64.27 141 146 151 146

2  PLOTNIKOV Sergei 05.05.2009 AIN A 64.61 141 148 154 148

1  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL A 64.39 141 145 149 149

15  KOLPASKY Tomas 28.02.2009 SVK B 63.83 95 101 101 95

14  THIESSEN Erik 27.06.2008 GER B 64.29 113 118 121 113

13  SANCHEZ OLIVER John 24.01.2009 ESP B 63.97 111 115 118 118

RESULTS MEN 65 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MCGROGAN Harrison 12.02.2008 IRL A 64.39 118 149 267
3  PLOTNIKOV Sergei 05.05.2009 AIN A 64.61 116 148 264
4  ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 10.09.2008 POL A 64.89 122 140 262
5  ABRALAVA Dimitri 11.03.2008 GEO A 64.51 115 142 257
6  GRIGORYAN Artush 15.08.2008 ARM A 64.21 116 140 256
7  KHAPPAEV Kemran 24.07.2009 AZE A 63.49 112 134 246
8  ERGUN Berat 22.02.2008 TUR A 64.53 113 128 241
9  LESNIEWSKI Oskar 22.12.2009 POL A 64.77 106 131 237
10  CIURAR Roberto David Razim 10.09.2009 ROU B 64.09 105 131 236
11  PIRVU Matei Razvan 05.06.2008 ROU A 64.27 105 131 236
12  ERDEG Ivan 07.03.2008 SRB B 63.53 100 120 220
13  THIESSEN Erik 27.06.2008 GER B 64.29 101 113 214
14  SANCHEZ OLIVER John 24.01.2009 ESP B 63.97 95 118 213
15  KOLPASKY Tomas 28.02.2009 SVK B 63.83 84 95 179

RESULTS MEN 65 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA A 64.27 123 146 269

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 269  BETCA Dan 17.02.2008 MDA   X      

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


